« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29440

Division: 14UB 1ST WEST

Date: sunday, March 21, 2021

Home: 07 NCF Central Gold

07

026
028
032
036
038
040
044
046
048
050
054
056
058
065
067
071
073

Field: Tryist SP 07

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 TUSA White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
NCF Central Gold 07 TUSA White
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jonathan Perez Dominguez
Diego Bustamante
Janoc Jeremy Calderon Vill..
Yusef Faydi
Aidan Gujrati
Jackson Harlan
Fernando Hernandez
Edan Lam
Christian Mejia
Soren Nielsen
Darian Walker
Liam Koontz
Robert Moore
Euclid Nsiah
Luca Giordano
Braydon Tyl
Riley Foster
Cayden Stanley
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




