

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Game #29440

Division: 14UB 1ST WEST Field: Truist SP 07

Date: Sunday, March 21, 2021 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 07 NCF Central Gold Away: 07 TUSA White

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 07 NCF Central Gold

## 07 TUSA White

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N	lisconduct
0	Jonathan Perez Dominguez	:	: :				:	1
026	Diego Bustamante	:	: :				:	:
028	Janoc Jeremy Calderon Vill	:	:				:	:
032	Yusef Faydi	:	:				:	:
036	Aidan Gujrati	:	: :				:	:
038	Jackson Harlan	:	:				:	:
040	Fernando Hernandez	:	:				:	:
044	Edan Lam	:	: :				:	:
046	Christian Mejia	:	: :				:	:
048	Soren Nielsen	:	: :				:	:
050	Darian Walker	:	:				:	:
054	Liam Koontz	:	: :				:	:
056	Robert Moore	:	: :				:	:
058	Euclid Nsiah	:	: :				:	:
065	Luca Giordano	:	: :				:	:
067	Braydon Tyl	:	: :				:	:
071	Riley Foster	:	: :				:	:
073	Cayden Stanley	:	: :				:	:
		:	: :				:	:
		:	: :				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Actio

Persistent Offenses

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C3 C4 Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission